
1

 

Annual Activity Calender 

SESSION:-  2023-24 

(III TO XII)

Dates Days Activities

April: (Set Your Goal and do your best to achieve it.) 
“The mind is everything.  What you think you become” 
Value:-  Truth 

01.04.2023 Saturday School Reopening (Maintain Your 
Bag) 

3th-8th April 2023 Mon. -Sat English Reading Skill   Development 
Week

13.04.2023 Thursday English story telling competition (4th

to 5th )

18.04.2023 Tuesday Science Around us (Competition
6th to 10th ) (by science teachers)

20.04.2023 Thursday 4th and 8th long Jump Competition

21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day Celebration(by Eco
Club)Special Assembly

25.04.2023 Tuesday Declamation Contest:-4th to 5th

29.04.2023 Saturday G.K. Quiz (3rd to 5th )

May:  (Be gentle and generous) 
 “Happiness is not something readymade.  It comes from 
your own actions” 
Value:-  Honesty 

01.05.2023 Monday Labour Day( Special Assembly)

06.05.2023 Saturday Hindi story telling competition (3rd to
5th )
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12.05.2023 Friday Class Day (4th & 5th )

13.05.2023 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration

16.05.2023 Tuesday Spell Bee Competition(3rd to 12th) and

16.05.2023 Tuesday Special Assembly on Water

18-24 May 2023 Thur-Wed Periodic Test-1

Handball U-17(Boys) Inter House

25th-27th May 2023 Thur-Sat Summer Camp   

31.05.2023 Wednesday P.T.M.

June Summer Vacations

July:   (Let’s be pure as a rain drop) 
“Education costs money.  But then so does ignorance” 
Value:-  Respect 

03.07.2023 Monday School Re-open   

15.07.2023 Tuesday World Population Day/ English
Calligraphy Compi. / Creative
Writing 

16.07.2023 Wednesday Special Assembly on Environment

17th-22nd July 2023 Mon.-Sat Mathematics Skill Week (Mental
Maths)

24th – 29th July
2023

Mon.-Sat Periodic Test-II 

31.07.2023 Monday Class Day (7th & 8th )
August:  (Liberty means responsibility)  

“Success only comes … when our dreams get bigger 
than our excuses” 
Value:-  Sharing 

1st to 5th Aug 2023 Mon to Sat Internal Assessment (1st to 10th ) 

05.08.2023 Saturday Science Quiz (9th to 12th ) 

08.08.2023 Tuesday English Spell Bee Competition (3rd to
12th )

14.08.2023 Monday Patriotic Poem Recitation
Competititon
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21-26 Aug.2023 Mon-Sat Science Activity Week

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Special Assembly)

30.08.2023 Tuesday Volleyball (boys) Inter House

September: (Let’s check in the middle of the journey) 
                  “A Journey of a thousand miles begins with a single step” 
Value:-  Kindness 
01.09.2023 Friday English Spell Bee Competition (3rd to

12th )

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration

1st Term Exam

October:  (Do your duty and leave the outcome to the God) 
“Do what you can, where you are, with what you have” 
Value:-  Family 

04.10.2023 Wednesday Science Quiz Inter House(4th to 5th ) 
and Special Assembly on Science 

13.10.2023 Friday Hindi Speech Competition (by Hindi 
faculty) 

21.10.2023 Saturday III-Inter House Panel Board 
competition                                          

25.10.2023 Wednesday Aryabhatta Competition 

November:   (Smile Broadly)   
    “Remember no one can make you feel inferior without your consent” 

Value:-  Equality 
01.11.2023 Wednesday Spell Bee (by English faculty)   

07.11.2023 Tuesday Discuss  Throw    

14.11.2023 Tuesday Children’s Day Celebration (Fancy
Dress Competition) Special 
Assembly 

18.11.2023 Saturday G.K. Quiz (1st to 3rd )

20st to 25th Nov.
2023

Mon- Sat Periodic Test-III 

December:   (Let’s approach beyond our limitations) 
“Either you run the day, or the day runs you” 
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Value:-  Cooperation 

02.12.2023 Saturday Speech Competition (Senior) 

11th to 16th Dec.
2023

Mon -Sat Communication development Week 

15.12.2023 &
16.12.2023

Friday & 
Saturday 

Sports Meet 

19.12.2023 Tuesday Punjabi/Hindi Calligraphy 
Competition

23.12.2023 Saturday Spell Bee Competition

January:  (Let’s think and work logically)  
Value:-  Compassion 

First Week  Periodic Test IV

12.01.2024 Friday Lohri’s Celebration

16.01.2024 Tuesday Maths Quiz by Math faculty 

20.01.2024 Saturday IV-Inter House Panel Board 
competition

25.01.2024 Thursday Inter House science Quiz by science 
faculty

25.01.2024 Thursday  Republic Day(Patriotic Poem 
Recitation Competition) 

February:    (Let’s create a heaven on the earth) 
Value:-  Forgiveness 

02.02.2024 Friday English Declamation Competition

12th to 17th Feb
2024

Mon to Sat Internal Assessment  (1st to 10th ) 

23.02.2024 Friday Science Day Celebration

24.02.2024 Saturday Mother Language Development Day 

March:  (Let’s achieve our goal) 
Value:-  Hard Work 

04thMarch 2024 to
……..

Friday to …… 2nd Terminal Exam

08.03.2024 Friday Women’s Day 
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31.03.2024 Friday PTM 

 


